
(5oz)  (8oz)  (17oz)   (25oz) 

(5oz)  (8oz)   (17oz)   (25oz)

L'Acadie Pinot Grigio, Jost (NS)
Tidal Bay, Jost Gaspereau (NS)
Sauvignon Blanc, Pask (NZ) 
Pinot Grigio, Riff (IT) organic
Sauv Blanc &  Cuvée, Arbolencia  (SPA) organic

10.50
11
11
-
-

14.50
16
16
-
-

28.50
32
32
-
-

-
50
50
50
40

Founders' Red, Jost (NS)
Cabernet, Los Cardos (AR) organic
Malbec, Tilia (AR) sustainably grown Lil’s Pick
Le Rouge, Laurent Miquel  (FRA) sustainably grown
Syrah, Novas Reserva (CH) organic
Monastrell, Las Hermanas (SPA) organic
Chianti, Rocca di Castag (IT) organic
Pinot Noir, Maison Albert (FRA) organic

10.50
11
11
11
-
-
-
-

14.50
16
16
16
-
-
-
-

28.50
32
32
32
-
-
-
-

-
50
50
50
55
50

56.50
60

Jost Rosé (NS)                                                                                                           10.50   14.50   28.50     -
Luvo Sparkling Rose (NS)                                                                                     -          14           -           -

(12oz)           (1.89L)
Red - red wine, Ironworks Cranberry
White - white wine, Cointreau
Pimm's - white wine, Pimm's No. 1, gin 

10
10
-

32.50
32.50
33.50

(5oz)  (8oz)   (17oz)   (25oz)

(2ooz)         (25oz)
Itinera Prosecco Brut (IT)
L'acadie Joie De Vivre (NS) organic
Moet & Chandon Champagne (FRA) 

-
-
-

59
65
125

Wine

White

Red

Rosé

Sparkling

Sangria

Organic winemaking promotes soil health, biodiversity, and reduces the use of synthetic fertilizers
and pesticides, contributing to a more sustainable and environmentally friendly approach to wine

production. That is why at the monkey we do our best to source local or sustainable wines



Cold Drinks

Homemade Iced Tea

Organic Lemonade

lemonade, iced tea

Arnold Palmer

2%, chocolate, or oat

Milk

Terra Beata Real Cranberry Juice 

Orange / Apple Juice 

Orange juice, berry coulis, lime cordial, soda

Curious George 

Apple juice, Orange Juice, White milk, Chocolate milk

Children’s Beverage 

Root beer or Ginger beer 

Propeller Soda

Stewarts Orange Cream Soda 

Canned Soda 
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Gingerale, soda water, tonic 

355ml or 750ml
Sparkling Water 

4

4

4.25

4.25

4.75

4

5

3

5

5

3.5

5.25| 7.50

Signature Cocktails

The Brutus (1.5 oz)
Blue lobster Vodka OR organic Steinhart Vodka, clam
cocktail, Worcesterchire, Tabasco, house spice mix, spicy
bean

Blueberry Lavender Mojito (1.5 oz)       
Fisherman's Helper rum, Ironworks Blueberry, lavender syrup,
mint, lime, soda

Tigers Milk (2 oz)
Cabot trail maple rum cream liqueur , Disaronno, milk,
cinnamon 

Raspberry Crisp (1.5oz)
Nova Scotia Spirit Co. Raspberry Vodka, Supercassis,
lemonade

The Bees Knees (1.5 oz)
Compass Gin Royal, lemon, Cosman and Whidden Honey

Spicy Margarita (1.5 oz)
Jalepeno infused El Jimador, Cointreau, lime, agave, muddled
cucumber, Tajin rim 

11 | 14

12

13

13

15

14

Classic Cocktails

Goslings Black Seal dark rum, Propeller ginger beer,
lime 

Dark N' Stormy (1.5 oz)                               

Blue lobster vodka OR Steinhart vodka, Propeller
ginger beer, lime, mint

The Mule (1.5 oz)                                     

El Jimador OR Patron, Cointreau, lime, lemonade, agave

Monkey Margarita (1.5 oz)                                         

Corn Whiskey, bitters, simple, orange peel

Old Fashioned (2 oz)                          

Pimm's, lemonade, orange, muddled cucumber, mint,
lemon

My Friend Pimm's (2 oz)        

12

12 | 15

13

13

 12 | 15

Compass Gin 

Cosmopolitan 

Martinis (2 oz)

Nova Scotia Spirit co. Vodka OR Gin 

Steinhart Organic Vodka OR Gin

Grey Goose Vodka 

Vodka, Ironworks Blueberry, lemonade, supercassis,  
local blueberry Juice

Blueberry Martini

Steinhart vodka, coffee liqueur, Cabot trail maple
rum cream, Laughing whale coffee

Espresso Martini

14

15

14

15

13

14

15

Mocktails & N/A Beer

Propeller N/A beers

Clam cocktail, tobasco, worcestershire, house spice mix,
spicy bean

Virgin Brutus 

The Virgin Mojito
Lime, lavender syrup, mint, local blueberry juice. soda 

Cranberry Limeade Sparkling
Cranberry, lime cordial, lemonade, simple, soda

Orange Sunrise 

Bulwark Cider NA

Orange juice, lemonade, bitters, Propeller ginger beer 

6.75

7

6.25

6.50

6.50

6.50

Hot Drinks

House blend or Decaf 
Laughing Whale Coffee

Orange Pekoe Tea 

chai, green, earl grey, rooibos, mint, ginger, chamomile

Organic Tea 

Camino Organic Hot Chocolate 

4

3.5

3.8

4.50

 (Organic Fair Trade)

C o c k t a i l s A l c o h o l  f r e e

Lager, Hazy Ipa

https://www.novascotiahoney.com/


%    (10oz)      (16oz)        (48oz)
Garrison - Tall Ship Ale 
Tata - North Shore Lager
Propeller - Galaxy IPA
Tata - Deception Bay IPA
Nine Locks - Dirty Blonde
Propeller - Pilsner
North Brewing - Irish Red Ale
Big Spruce - Cereal Killer Stout
North Brewing - Lawrencetown Session Ale
Lake City Cider - Crisp Apple
Annapolis Cider - The Classic
Rotating Tap
Sample Paddle 

6.25
6.25
6.25
6.25
6.75
6.25
6.25
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.25

-

9
9
9
9

9.75
9.50

9
9.5
9.5

10.50
10.00
10.00
12.00

23
23
23
23

24.50
23
23
24
24
24
24
24
-

5.0
4.7
6.5
6.2
5.0
4.8
5.0
5.4
4.5
6.0
5.6

-
-your choice of four 5 oz tasters

%                  355mL
Keith's India Pale Ale 
Michelob Ultra Lager 
Coors Light 
Stella Artois 
Corona 
Whistler Forager Lager 

7.00
6.75
6.50
8.50
8.50
9.00

5.0
5.0
4.5
4.8
4.5
4.5gf

 %                  355mL
Annapolis Cider - Earl Blue (NS)
N.S Spirit Blue Lobster Vodka Sodas 

8.75
9.00

7.1
6.0

Classic Shandy 
Garrison Tall Ship Ale, Sprite

Ginger Shandy 
Garrison Tall Ship Ale, Propeller ginger beer

Monkey Punch 
Lake city Cider, Garrison Tall Ship Ale, Supercassis, blueberry juice

23

24

24

 Nova Scotia Draught    

 Bottles & Cans   

Canned Coolers & Ciders

Shandy  %     (16oz)               (48oz)

9.50

10.00

10.50

5.0

4.7

-

Blueberry Lemon, Lemon Lime or Sour Cherry Lime

(341ml)

(341ml)

Beer


